Capital High School

Bays Basketball

2023-24

Date Team

Dec. 9 Gallatin
Dec. 15 Skyview
Dec. 16 West

Dec. 19 Belgrade
Jan.5 Glacier

Jan. 6 Flathead
lan. 9 Sentinel
Jan. 11 Hellgate
Jan. 15 Helena High
Jan. 19 Helena High
Jan. 23 Big Sky

Jan. 25 Butte

Jan. 30 Helena High
Feb. 1 Helena High
Feb. 8 Sentinel
Feb. 10 Hellgate
Feb. 16 Flathead
Feb. 17 Glacier

Feh. 22 Big Sky

Feb. 24 Butte

Feb. 28-Mar. 2 Divisional
Mar. 7-9 State

H/A
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Butte
Missoula

Varsity

4:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:15PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:15 PM
7:00 PM
2:00PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM

W

2:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:30 PM

4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM

2:30 PM
5:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM

Soph
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

4:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM

4:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
12:30 PM

Frosh

1:00 PM

4:30 Jim Darcy
9:30 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM
5:45PM

4:30 Jim Darcy
3:30 PM

4:30 Jim Darcy
5:30 PM
6:00 pm Bryant

4:30 Jim Darcy

1:00 PM

4:30 Jim Darcy

9:30 AM

4:00 PM

3:30PM  sffrlimDa



